
Boarding table of N/O Cornide de Saavedra  1997 MEDITS97 - ES

Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Month May June
Date 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5

Place

M
álaga

A
lm

ería

V
era

A
licante

Ibiza

C
astellón

T
arragona

G
erona

G
erona

B
arcelona

C
astellón

V
alencia

M
álaga

L. Gil-de-Sola  
M. García-Rodriguez
R. Abad Cerdán
P. Abelló
D. Lloris
M. González Aguilar
J. Rucabado
T. Moreno
M. Gaza
I. Franco
A. Esteban
A. Carpena
E. Massutí
J.A. Martínez
P. Torres
E. Ferrandis
Mª.J. López
J. Rey 
J. Acosta

Haul nb 5 3 5 4 4 0 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 2 3 6 6 4 0

Comments

T
ransit

M
álaga

M
arbella

M
alaga

M
alaga

S
acratif

B
ad W

eathe

A
lm

ería

A
lm

ería

G
arrucha

C
artagena

M
ar M

enor

S
ta. P

ola

A
licante

B
enidorm

Ibiza

C
olum

bretes

T
arragona

R
osas

B
agur

B
lanes

A
reyns

V
illanova

P
eñíscola

O
ropesa

D
enia

S
ailing

T
ransit

Name Speciality Name Speciality Name Speciality
L. Gil de Sola Fish. Scient. P. Abelló Fish. Scient. A. Carpena Fish. Techn.
D. Lloris Fish. Scient. M. González Fish. Scient. P. Torres Fish. Scient.
R. Abad Fish. Scient. I. Franco Fish. Techn. J.A. Martínez Fish. Techn.
J. Rucabado Fish. Scient. M. Gazá Fish. Techn. J. Rey Sanz Fish. Scient.
M. García-Rodriguez Fish. Scient. A. Esteban Fish. Techn. E. Ferrandis Univ. Alicante
T. Moreno Fish. Scient. J. Acosta Fish. Techn. E. Massutí Fish. Techn.

Mª.J. López Fish. Techn.
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Boarding table of N/O/ L'Europe MEDITS97 - FR

Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
Month May June
Date 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Place

B
astia

B
astia

S
ète

S
ète

S
ète

S
ète

S
ète

S
ète

S
ète

Y. Aldebert
Y. Cheret
A. Colomb
G. Constantin
L. Laine
J. Oheix
D. Adam
J. Bertrand
J.L. Bigot
JM. Cochet
V. Crespi
JM. Deslou Paoli
A. Febvre
A. Guillou
C. Lugagne
J.J. Riutort
A. Souplet
M. Taquet
Haul nb 3 2 3 5 2 7 5 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 3

Comments

E
ast C

orsica

E
ast C

orsica

E
ast C

orsica

B
ad w

eather

E
ast C

orsica

B
astia

B
astia

W
inch failure

W
inch failure

W
inch failure

W
inch failure

W
inch failure

W
inch failure

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

S
ète

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

G
ulf of Lions

W
inch failure

G
ulf of Lions

W
inch failure

S
ète

Name Speciality Name Speciality Name Speciality
Y. Aldebert Fishery Scientist D. Adam E¨PHE A. Febvre Fishery Scientist
Y. Cheret Fishery Technician J. Bertrand Fishery Scientist A. Guillou Fishery Scientist
A. Colomb Student J.L. Bigot Fishery Technician C. Lugagne Student
G. Constantin Secretary J. M. Cochet Student J.J. Riutort Student
L. Laine Student V. Crespi Univ; de Pisa A. Souplet Fishery Scientist : SC
J. Oheix Technician J. M. Deslou PaolEnvironment scientistM. Taquet Fishery Scientist : SC
SC = Scientist in charge

Xbt97.xls, FR, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III



Boarding table of M/P Francesco Padre MEDITS97 - IT1

Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53

Month June July

Date 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Place P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

M
ontecristo

M
ontecristo

E
lba

E
lba

P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

E
lba

C
apraia

C
apraia

Livorno

Livorno
M

arina C
arrara

M
arina C

arrara

S
.M

argherita L.

S
.M

argherita L.
S

avona
Im

peria
Im

peria

P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

C
ivitavecchia
F

ium
icino

F
ium

icino

F
ium

icino
A

nzio
V

entotene

V
entotene

V
entotene

P
.S

.S
tefano

P
.S

.S
tefano

Scientist                  A. Belluscio A. Belluscio
on board M. Sbrana      D.Auteri      F. Fiorentino   P. Gentiloni

F. Biagi P.Sartor A.Abell  R. Baino F.Bottero      M. Rossi    S. Agnesi
P. Belcari A. Voliani F. Serena   A.Mannini    F. Colloca

R.Silvestri
Haul nb 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 2 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3

Comments 

P
re

p
a

ra
tio

n
P

reparation
C

entral T
yrrhenian S

ea

C
entral T

yrrhenian S
ea

  

C
entral T

yrrhenian S
ea

C
entral T

yrrhenian S
ea

N
orthern T

yrrhenian S
ea

N
orthern T

yrrhenian S
ea

Ligurian S
ea

Ligurian S
ea

T
ransit

C
entral T

yrrhenian S
ea

C
entral T

yrrhenian S
ea

S
outhern T

yrrhenian S
ea

S
outhern T

yrrhenian S
ea

S
outhern T

yrrhenian S
ea

T
ransit

P
re

p
a

ra
tio

n
P

re
p

a
ra

tio
n

Name Specialization Name Specialization Name Specialization
A. Belluscio Biologist, Head of the mission, Univ. of RomF. Serena Biologist, CRIP Livorno M. Rossi Biologist, Univ. of Genova
P. Sartor Biologist, Univ. of Pisa A. Voliani Biologist, CRIP Livorno S. Agnesi Biologist, Univ. of Rome
M. Sbrana Biologist, Univ. of Pisa D. Auteri Biologist, CRIP Livorno M. Cardinale Biologist, Univ. of Rome
P. Belcari Biologist, Univ. of Pisa P. Righini Biologist, CRIP Livorno P. Gentiloni Biologist, Univ. of Rome
F. Biagi Biologist, Univ. of Pisa R.Silvestri Biologist, CRIP Livorno F. Colloca Biologist, Univ. of Rome
M. Sartini Student, Univ. of Pisa F. Fiorentino Biologist, Univ. of Genova B. Borraccett Student, Univ. of Rome
A. Abella Biologist, CRIP Livorno F. Bottero Biologist, Univ. of Genova C. Gargiulo Student, Univ. of Rome
R. Baino Biologist, CRIP Livorno A. Mannini Student, Univ. of Genova U. Sacco Student, Univ. of Rome

Xbt97.xls, IT1, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III



Boarding table of M/P Francesco Padre MEDITS97 - IT2

June July August
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5

CAMPISI X X X X X X X X X X

CANNAS X X X X X

COLUCCIA X

CONTIS X

CUCCU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

DAMELE X X X X X X X X X X

FOLLESA X X X X X X X

MURENU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

PUTZOLU X X X X X X X X X

SABATINI X X X X X

SANNA X X X X X X X X X X

SCANU X X X X X X

SATTA X X X X X

SECCHI X X X X X

SECCI X X X X X

Hauls 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 4

Xbt97.xls, IT2, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III



Boarding table of M/P S. Anna MEDITS97 - IT3

Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
Month June July
Date 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6

Place

S
tand by

V
ibo M

arina
S

tand by
C

etraro
C

etraro
S

apri
S

apri
S

apri
S

tand by
S

alerno
S

alerno
P

ortici
P

ortici
F

orm
ia

P
ortici

G. Giusto S. Greco M.T. Spedicato
P. Rizzo F. Perdichizzi P. Carbonara

Boarding List G. Bono D. Giordano M. Contegiacomo
S. Gancitano P. Rinelli

N° of hauls 4 7 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 2 6 7 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 5
Comment,          

( zone of work ) Channel of Sicily C. S. Vito - C. Suvero C. Suvero  -  F. Volturno

Name Title Name Title

M.T. Spedicato biologist P. Rinelli technician
P. Carbonara biologist P. Rizzo technician
M. Contegiacomo biologist G.B. Giusto technician
S. Greco biologist G. Bono biologist
F. Perdichizzi technician S. Gancitanotechnician
D. Giordano technician

Xbt97.xls, IT3, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III
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97
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A
L

JO
U

R
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53

54
55

56
57

58
59

60
61

62
63

64
65

66
67

68

M
O

IS
JU

IN
JU

IL
LE

T
A

O
U

T
D

A
TE

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

Sc
ie

nt
ifi

q
ue

s 
e

m
b

a
rq

ué
s

transit
Roccella-C. Passero
Roccella-C. Passero
Roccella-C. Passero
P. Alice-Roccella
P. Alice-Roccella
P. Alice-Roccella
P. Alice-Roccella
P. Alice-Roccella
P. Alice-Roccella
P. Alice-Taranto
P. Alice-Taranto
P. Alice-Taranto
P. Alice-Taranto
Taranto-Otranto
Taranto-Otranto
Taranto-Otranto

stand-by
Taranto-Otranto
Taranto-Otranto
Taranto-Otranto

stand-by
Taranto-Otranto
Taranto-Otranto

transit
stand-by
Otranto

Otranto/Brindisi
stand-by
Brindisi

Otranto/Brindisi
Brindisi

Brindisi/Bari
stand-by
stand-by
stand-by

Bari/Molfetta
Molfetta-Vieste
Molfetta-Vieste
Bari/Molfetta

stand-by
Vieste-Molfetta

Bari
stand-by
Vieste

stand-by
stand-by
stand-by
Vieste

stand-by
transit (It.-Al.)

Valona
transit (Al.-It.)

stand-by
stand-by
stand-by

transit (It.-Al.)
Valona/Durazzo

transit (Al.-It.)
Valona/Durazzo

transit
stand-by
transit

Durazzo
stand-by
Durazzo
Durazzo

transit (Al.-It.)

C
O

S
T

A
N

T
IN

O
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
B

A
S

A
N

IS
I

x
x

x
x

C
A

R
LU

C
C

I
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
P

A
R

IS
I

x
x

D
E

 N
IC

O
LO

'
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
F

E
R

R
A

R
E

S
E

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

M
A

R
T

IN
O

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
M

A
R

S
A

N
x

M
A

R
Z

A
N

O
x

S
T

R
IP

P
O

LI
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
M

A
R

A
N

O
x

x
x

B
E

R
T

O
LD

I
x
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x

x
x

x
x
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x
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x

K
R

IS
T

O
N

° 
TR

A
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3

3
5
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4
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6

3
3

4
5

4
4

1
3

4
2

4
3

3
2

5
5

4
4

6
6

7
7

6
2

6
2

7
5

8
7

8
4

9
4

N
o

m
Sp

é
c
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lit
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o
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Sp
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S
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Boardin g table of M/p Principessa I  MEDITS97 - IT5 - HR - SL

Jour 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Mois juin
Date 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Lieu
Piccinetti C.
Politano F.
Casali P.
Kozuh M.
Mattioli G.
Vrog N.
Marceta B.

Nb. De Trait 7 7 8 9 8 0 8 10 7 4 9 6 5 9 9 4 5 5 5 7 7

Commentaires

M
5 - N

ord d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - N

ord d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - N

ord d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - N

ord d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - S

ud d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - S

ud d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - S

ud d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - S

ud d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - S

ud d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - S

ud d'A
ncône-Z

adar

M
5 - N

ord d'A
ncône-Z

adar +
 S

L

M
5 - H

R

H
R

M
5 - H

R

H
R

H
R

H
R

H
R

H
R

H
R

Xbt97.xls, IT5, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III



Boarding table of Kapetan Paraschos   MEDIT S -GR  97 M1

DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43
MONT H JUNE JULY
DAT E 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
A.Argyri
M.Argyropoulou
E .E leytheriadis
F .Kallianyoti
A.Kall ianyotis
A.Kokkinakis
M.Koutrakis
G.Krey
D.Kryonas
M.L amprakis
K.S ofronidis
N.Stamatis
G.S ylaios
P.Vidoris
P.Carpentieri
M.Manca
C.Milani

Nb of Hauls 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 1

Xbt97.xls, GR1, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III



Boarding table of Kapetan Parachos MEDITS97 - GR1

09/06/97
10/06/97
10/06/97
10/06/97
11/06/97
11/06/97
12/06/97
12/06/97
12/06/97
13/06/97
13/06/97
14/06/97
14/06/97
15/06/97
15/06/97
15/06/97
17/06/97
17/06/97
19/06/97
19/06/97
20/06/97
20/06/97
21/06/97
21/06/97
21/06/97
22/06/97
24/06/97
27/06/97
27/06/97
27/06/97
28/06/97
28/06/97
29/06/97
29/06/97
29/06/97
30/06/97
01/07/97
01/07/97
03/07/97
03/07/97
04/07/97
04/07/97
05/07/97
05/07/97
05/07/97
06/07/97
06/07/97
08/07/97
08/07/97
08/07/97
09/07/97
09/07/97
10/07/97
10/07/97
10/07/97
11/07/97
11/07/97
12/07/97
12/07/97
14/07/97
14/07/97
14/07/97
15/07/97

D
elta of N

estos river
E

astern of T
hassos island

E
astern of T

hassos island
E

astern of T
hassos island

S
outh-eastern of T

hassos island
S

outh-eastern of T
hassos island

A
lexandroupolis (M

akri)
M

aronia
N

orthern of S
am

othraki island
W

estern of M
yrina (Lem

nos island)
N

orthern of Lem
nos island

N
orth-w

estern of Lem
nos island

N
orth-w

estern of Lem
nos island

S
outhern of Lem

nos island (C
ape F

akos)
B

etw
een the islands of Lem

nos and A
gios E

fstratios
W

estern of A
gios E

fstratios island
S

outhern of A
gios E

fstratios island
B

etw
een the islands of A

gios E
fstratios and S

kyros
B

etw
een the islands of A

gios E
fstratios and Lesvos

B
etw

een the islands of A
gios E

fstratios and Lesvos
B

etw
een the islands of Lesvos and S

kyros
B

etw
een the islands of P

sara and S
kyros

W
estern of C

hios island 
E

astern of S
kyros island (C

ape Lithari)
W

estern of A
ntipsara island 

S
outh-eastern of C

hios island 
S

outh-w
estern of C

hios island 
W

estern of S
kyros island 

S
outh-eastern of S

kantzoura island 
B

etw
een the island of S

kyros and ape K
ym

i
N

orth-w
estern of S

kyros island 
E

astern of S
kantzoura island 

E
astern of O

raioi (E
ubea island)

S
outhern of A

lonissos island 
S

outhern of S
copelos island 

G
ulf of E

ubea (Lim
ni)

S
outhern of S

kiathos island (T
zougria islands) 

G
ulf of E

ubea (E
astern of C

ape A
rkitsa)

N
orthern of S

kiathos island
E

astern of C
ape P

ori 
E

astern of C
ape K

issavos (T
herm

aikos gulf) 
N

orth-w
estern of C

ape K
assandra (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

E
astern of C

ape A
therida (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

E
astern of Litochoro (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

E
astern of C

ape A
therida (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

E
astern of P

latam
onas (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

E
astern of Leptokarya (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

N
orth-w

estern of C
ape P

yrgos (T
herm

aikos gulf) 
N

orth-eastern of P
latam

onas (T
herm

aikos gulf) 
W

estern of S
ivri (T

herm
aikos gulf) 

S
outhern of P

aliuri-N
ea S

kioni
S

outhern of N
ea S

kioni
G

ulf of K
assandra

G
ulf of K

assandra
S

outhern of P
aliuri

B
etw

een of the capes P
seudokavos and P

innes 
G

ulf of M
ount A

thos 
S

trim
onikos gulf

E
astern of M

ount A
thos 

G
ulf of K

avala
E

astern of M
ount A

thos 
S

outh-w
estern of T

hassos island
S

trim
onikos gulf

Personnel on board Scientists realised the work in the laborator y

Name Speciality Name Speciality

A. Kallianiotis Regional co-ordinator of the projecthead of the mission, biologist A.  Kallianiotis Regional co-ordinator of the project, biologist

M. Lamprakis Head of the mission, biologist M. Lamprakis Head of the mission, biologist

A. Argyri Biologist A . Argyri Biologist

M. Argyropoulou Biologist E. Eleytheriadis Biologist

E. Eleytheriadis Biologist K. Sofronidis Biologist

A. Kokkinakis Biologist P.  Vidoris Biologist

M. Koutrakis Biologist F.  Kallianioti Technician

G. Krey Biologist

K. Sofronidis Biologist

N. Stamatis Chemist

G. Sylaios Geologist - Oceanographer

P. Vidoris Biologist

 F. Kallianioti Technician

D. Kryonas Technician

P. Carpentieri Student L. DA VINCI (Univ. of Rome)

M. Manca Student L. DA VINCI (Univ. of Rome)

C. Milani Student L. DA VINCI (Univ. of Torino)

Xbt97.xls, GR1, 28/04/99 MEDITS 97 Annex III



Boarding table of M/P Ioannis Rossos MEDITS 97 - GR G2

Day   Dat  Localit y   Scientists on board No of ha uComments,  working 

1 June 14 orto Raf t-Y.Polit J.Dokos  E.Lefka dP.Chatzini k P.Bekas 2 Southern Aegean Se a
2 15 3 Southern Aegean Se a
3 16  3 Southern Aegean Se a
4 17  2 Argosaronikos
5 18  2 Argosaronikos
6 19  3 Argosaronikos
7 20  3 Argosaronikos
8 21  3 Argosaronikos
9 22  2 Argosaronikos

10 23  3 Argosaronikos
11 24       2 Argosaronikos
12 25 Pireas       Ship in dockyard
13 26 Pireas       Ship in dockyard
14 27 Pireas G.Tserpe sD.Vatsos . Kypariss iP.Peristeraki 1 Southern Aegean Se a
15 28  2 Southern Aegean Se a
16 29 Sifnos  Bad weather condit i
17 30 3 Southern Aegean Se a
18 July 1  3 Southern Aegean Se a
19  2  Transit
20 3 Amorgos  Bad weather condit i
21 4 Amorgos  Bad weather condit i
22 5  1 Southern Aegean Se a
23 6     2 Southern Aegean Se a
24 7  3 Southern Aegean Se a
25 8 Samos  Bad weather condit i
26 9 Samos  Bad weather condit i
27 10  2 Southern Aegean Se a
28 11 4 Southern Aegean Se a
29  12 3 Southern Aegean Se a
30 13  Transit
31 14 Kos  Bad weather condit i
32 15 Kos  Bad weather condit i
33 16  3 Southern Aegean Se a
34 17 Kos  Bad weather condit i
35 18 3 Southern Aegean Se a
36 19 3 Southern Aegean Se a
37 20 2 Southern Aegean Se a
38 21 1 Southern Aegean Se a
39 22 3 Southern Aegean Se a
40 23Astypalea  Bad weather condit i
41 24Astypalea  Bad weather condit i
42 25Astypalea  Bad weather condit i
43 26  2 Southern Aegean Se a
44 27   Transit
45 28  3 Southern Aegean Se a
46 29  1 Southern Aegean Se a
47 30 Iraklion  Bad weather condit i
48 31 Iraklion  Bad weather condit i
49 Augus 1 2 Southern Aegean Se a
50  2  1 Southern Aegean Se a
51 3  3 Southern Aegean Se a
52 4  3 Southern Aegean Se a
53 5   Transit
54 6   Transit
55 7 Pireas M. Karkan A. Fourt o E.Lefka dP.Chatzini k  Dogrammat z 1 Ionian Sea
56 8 Antikyr a      Bad weather condit i
57 9     3 Ionian Sea
58 10  S. Kavadas  3 Ionian Sea
59 11   3 Ionian Sea
60 12  4 Ionian Sea
61 13   1 Ionian Sea
62 14  3 Ionian Sea
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Boarding table of M/P Ioannis Rossos MEDITS 97 - GR G2

NCMR Personnel on board

Name Speciality
C.-Y. Politou Regional coordinator of the project, biologist
M. Karkani Head of the mission, biologist
E. Lefkaditou Biologist
P. Chatziniko l Electrical engineer
J. Dokos Computer engineer
P. Bekas Fisheries technologist
A. Fourtouni Fisheries technologist
S. Kavadas Computer engineer
A. Dogrammatz i Fisheries technologist

IMBC Scientists on board

Name Speciality
G. Tserpes Regional coordinator of the project, biologist
D. Vatsos Head of the mission, biologist
P. Peristerak i Biologist
S. Kyparissis Biologist

NCMR Scientists that realised the work in the laboratory

Name Speciality
C. Papaconsta n National coordinator of the project, ichthyologist
C.-Y. Politou Regional coordinator of the project, biologist
S. Kavadas Computer engineer
E. Lefkaditou Biologist
J. Dokos Computer engineer
P. Bekas Fisheries technologist
P. Chatziniko l Electrical engineer

O. Raftopoulo u Technician

IMBC Scientists that realised the work in the laboratory

Name Speciality
G. Tserpes Regional coordinator of the project, biologist
D. Vatsos Biologist
P. Peristerak i Biologist
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